

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 11 OF 2015

**Mr. Dattatray Keru Shinde And Ors.APPELLANT
V/S**

**The State Of Maharashtra Through The Special..RESPONDENT
Land Acquisition Officer And Anr.**

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE G.S. PATEL &
HON'BLE JUSTICE MS. GAURI GODSE, JJ**

DATE : 22nd September, 2022

P.C. :

S. O. to 30/09/2022 (at 2.30 pm).

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)